Copyright 2025® AEMLZBRO2025-1
it’s a new Era of
innovation
At American Eagle
Manufacturing
Load Zone Systems
and
Sealing Edge Technology

Available in heights of 10” & 12”
   -Lengths of 48” and 60”    -Thickness of 2”
 2 X 10 X 48 ULHD10-2048C ULHD10-20482
 2 X 10 X 60 ULHD10-2060C ULHD10-20602
 2 X 12 X 48 ULHD12-2048C ULHD12-2048C2
 2 X 12 X 60 ULHD12-2060C ULHD12-2060C2
10” SIZE10” SIZE 12” SIZE12” SIZE35° BEVEL35° BEVEL 35° BEVEL35° BEVELDOUBLE BEVELDOUBLE BEVEL DOUBLE BEVELDOUBLE BEVEL
14 - American Eagle Manufacturing 1-866-713-8985
Load Zone
support Systems
Slider Bed
Slide & Roll Bed
5” Wing Roller
& Bracket
Slider Bars
24”  ESLB24-48 48” 3  6
30”  ESLB30-48 48” 3  6
36”  ESLB36-48 48” 3  9
42”  ESLB42-48 48” 3  9
48”  ESLB48-48 48” 3  12
54”  ESLB54-48 48” 3  12
60”  ESLB60-48 48” 3  15
72”  ESLB72-48 48” 3 15
24”  ESRB24-48 48” 3  4
30”  ESRB30-48 48” 3  4
36”  ESRB36-48 48” 3  6
42”  ESRB42-48 48” 3  6
48”  ESRB48-48 48” 3  8
54”  ESRB54-48 48” 3  8
60”  ESRB60-48 48” 3  10
72”  ESRB72-48 48” 3 10
24” ESBWRA5-24
30”  ESBWRA5-30
36”  ESBWRA5-36
42”  ESBWRA5-42
48”  ESBWRA5-48
54”  ESBWRA5-54
60”  ESBWRA5-60
72”  ESBWRA5-72
42”  ESB125-42
48”  ESB125-48
54”  ESB125-54
60”  ESB125-60
24”  ESLB24-60 60” 3  6
30”  ESLB30-60 60” 3  6
36”  ESLB36-60 60” 3  9
42”  ESLB42-60 60” 3  9
48”  ESLB48-60 60” 3  12
54”  ESLB54-60 60” 3  12
60”  ESLB60-60 60” 3  15
72”  ESLB72-60 60” 3 15
24”  ESRB24-60 60” 3  4
30”  ESRB30-60 60” 3  4
36”  ESRB36-60 60” 3  6
42”  ESRB42-60 60” 3  6
48”  ESRB48-60 60” 3  8
54”  ESRB54-60 60” 3  8
60”  ESRB60-60 60” 3  10
72”  ESRB72-60 60” 3 10
BeltBelt
WidthWidth
BeltBelt
WidthWidth

60” bed will accommodate
20, 35, 45 degree troughing rollers
60” bed will accommodate
20, 35, 45 degree troughing rollers
Note: Sold in sets of two.
American Eagle Manufacturing - 151-866-713-8985
Load Zone
support Systems
6” Wing Roller
& Bracket
Impact Bars
Medium Duty
Impact Bed
Standard Duty
Impact & Roll Bed
24”  EIBM24-48 48” 3  6
30”  EIBM30-48 48” 3  6
36”  EIBM36-48 48” 3  9
42”  EIBM42-48 48” 3  9
48”  EIBM48-48 48” 3  12
54”  EIBM54-48 48” 3  12
60”  EIBM60-48 48” 3  15
72”  EIBM72-48 48” 3 15
24” EIBWRA6-24
30”  EIBWRA6-30
36”  EIBWRA6-36
42”  EIBWRA6-42
48”  EIBWRA6-48
54”  EIBWRA6-54
60”  EIBWRA6-60
72”  EIBWRA6-72
42”  EIBR-42
48”  EIBR-48
54”  EIBR-54
60”  EIBR-60
24”  EIRB24-48 48” 3  4
30”  EIRB30-48 48” 3  4
36”  EIRB36-48 48” 3  6
42”  EIRB42-48 48” 3  6
48”  EIRB48-48 48” 3  8
54”  EIRB54-48 48” 3  8
60”  EIRB60-48 48” 3 10
72”  EIRB72-48 48” 3 10
24”  EIBM24-60 60” 3  6
30”  EIBM30-60 60” 3  6
36”  EIBM36-60 60” 3  9
42”  EIBM42-60 60” 3  9
48”  EIBM48-60 60” 3  12
54”  EIBM54-60 60” 3  12
60”  EIBM60-60 60” 3  15
72”  EIBM72-60 60” 3 15
24”  EIRB24-60 60” 3  4
30”  EIRB30-60 60” 3  4
36”  EIRB36-60 60” 3  6
42”  EIRB42-60 60” 3  6
48”  EIRB48-60 60” 3  8
54”  EIRB54-60 60” 3  8
60”  EIRB60-60 60” 3  10
72”  EIRB72-60 60” 3 10
BeltBelt
WidthWidth
BeltBelt
WidthWidth

Replacement Parts
48” bed will accommodate
20, 35, 45 degree troughing rollers
60” bed will accommodate
20, 35, 45 degree troughing rollers
60” bed will accommodate
20, 35, 45 degree troughing rollers
Note: Sold in sets of two.
16 - American Eagle Manufacturing 1-866-713-8985
Load Zone
support Systems
Heavy Duty
Impact Bed
Extra Heavy Duty
Impact Bed
24”  EIBH24-48 48” 4  6
30”  EIBH30-48 48” 4  6
36”  EIBH36-48 48” 4  9
42”  EIBH42-48 48” 4  9
48”  EIBH48-48 48” 4  12
54”  EIBH54-48 48” 4  12
60”  EIBH60-48 48” 4  15
72”  EIBH72-48 48” 4 15
24”  EIBH24-60 60” 4  6
30”  EIBH30-60 60” 4  6
36”  EIBH36-60 60” 4  9
42”  EIBH42-60 60” 4  9
48”  EIBH48-60 60” 4  12
54”  EIBH54-60 60” 4  12
60”  EIBH60-60 60” 4  15
72”  EIBH72-60 60” 4 15
24”  EIBXH24-60 60” 5  6
30”  EIBXH30-60 60” 5  6
36”  EIBXH36-60 60” 5  9
42”  EIBXH42-60 60” 5  9
48”  EIBXH48-60 60” 5  12
54”  EIBXH54-60 60” 5  12
60”  EIBXH60-60 60” 5  15
72”  EIBXH72-60 60” 5 15
BeltBelt
WidthWidth
BeltBelt
WidthWidth